CMB No. C651-0011 (0x0, 4/04)			raiont and Frademark O
Tab settings $\phi \phi \phi \phi \gamma$	05-16-	2002	And undersaft Of
To the Honorable Commissioner of Par			ched original de
1. Name of conveying party(ies): - DODPUBLIC LIMITED CHIRTHY NO. 4 FURTH AVENUE CHIRTHY BUTTON-ON-TYPH, DE 14 AWB, Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State UK. Other	102092 ON Engkird ation Partnership	788 Name: Internal Adding Street Adding City: burle	ress: NO. 1 First Menur, Centrum (0) On-on-Trent State: England ZIP: DE 24 d
Additional name(s) of conveying sarry(les) attached?	□ Yes □ No	□ Associat	al(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	Merger Change of Name	U General U Limited F Ocrporal Other If assignee is not dor is attached: (Designations must be	Partnership Partnership tion-State tion-State midled in the United States, a domestic representative designal Ves O No se a separate document from assignment) Laddress(es) attached? O Yes O No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(A. Trademark Application No.(s) SCO. No. 75 (BS), 743	s): Additional numbers atta		ark Registration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correcting document should be mailed:	espendence		er of applications and sinvolved:
Name:Internal Address:		a Enclosed	7 OFR 3.41)s. d ed to be charged to deposit acquirit
Street Address:		3. Deposit acco	
City:State:	_ Z!P:	(Affach duclicat	e copy of this page if paying by decor (egrount)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	ON ON
the original document. In Campaign Name of Person Signing	90m	gnature	rect and any attached copy is a true copy of
	to be recorded with req ioner of Patents & Trade Washington, D.	uired cover sheet ir emarks, Box Assign	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002506 FRAME: 0753



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 913450

I hereby centify this to be a true copy of the airgual documents

ND BAKER

NSShr

Solicitar

29 Sanuary 2002

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 21st January 2002

RECORDED: 05/10/2002

Ewa eoulson EIRA WILSON

for the Registrar of Companies



— for the record ——

TRADEMARK REEL: 002506 FRAME: 0754